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Equity, Access, and Opportunity

LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting
Monday, September 14, 2020, 6:00 PM

meet.google.com/goc-miay-hhk
1-443-620-8305
PIN: 230 072 605#

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda

All times are approximate

Call to Order, Approval of Agenda and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business
Consent Agenda ltems
Minutes of the August 18, 2020, special meeting
Board Orders (see reverse)

Personnel
LNSU Teacher Master Agreement — Possible Executive Session, Possible Ratification
Approve Recommendation for Exempt Staff Salary Increases

Recess

Appoint Authorized Representatives for both LNSU and LNMUUSD for the VEHI/VSBIT Annual Meeting —
Discussion & Possible Action

Review and Award Snowplowing Bids for Belvidere, Waterville & Eden — Discussion & Possible Action
Review and Award Wood Chip Bids for Lamoille Union & Johnson — Discussion & Possible Action
District Equity Policy — First Reading

Electronic Communications between Employees and Students Policy — First Reading

Prevention of Sexual Harassment as Prohibited by Title IX Policy — First Reading

Central Office Update

Principal/Director Reports

Other Business

Adjourn



https://meet.google.com/goc-miay-hhk?hs=122&authuser=0
tel:%E2%80%AA+1%20443-620-8305%E2%80%AC

LNSU Board Orders dated 8.7.2020:
Operating Account (incl. grant payments): $265,417.75
Food Service Account: $14,497.16

Items of Note:

Grant Funded Purchases: $210,083.00
Special Education Services: $25,336.00
LNSU Board Orders dated 8.21.20:

Operating Account (incl. grant payments): $175,088.53
GMATV Account: $148.56

Items of Note:
Grant Funded Purchases: $69,456.15
Special Education Services: $87,373.25

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 8.7.20

Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:

Items of Note:

Quarter 1 LNSU Assessment:

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 8.21.20:

Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:
Operating Account:

$5,201.27
$690.00
$996,476.10
$34,101.15
$1,866.52
$2,881.62
$33,192.99
$5,162.69
$5,148.55
$261,612.54
$7,365.89
$3,132.00
$760.91

$779,947.32

$155,622.26
$6,025.48
$1,710.89
$2,889.27
$6,804.56
$12,107.40
$2,696.04
$25,081.35
$80,019.09
$2,227.63
$7,126.76
$6,137.65
$11,051.27
$10,602.50
$5,381.57



