

LNSU/LNMUUSD Board Meeting Monday, September 14, 2020, 6:00 PM

meet.google.com/goc-miay-hhk

1-443-620-8305

PIN: 230 072 605#

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda

All times are approximate

6:00 – 6:05	Call to Order, Approval of Agenda and Public Comment
6:05 – 6:10	LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business Consent Agenda Items Minutes of the August 18, 2020, special meeting Board Orders (see reverse)
6:10 – 6:25	Personnel LNSU Teacher Master Agreement – Possible Executive Session, Possible Ratification Approve Recommendation for Exempt Staff Salary Increases
6:25 – 6:30	Recess
6:30 – 6:35	Appoint Authorized Representatives for both LNSU and LNMUUSD for the VEHI/VSBIT Annual Meeting – Discussion & Possible Action
6:35 – 6:40	Review and Award Snowplowing Bids for Belvidere, Waterville & Eden – Discussion & Possible Action
	Review and Award Wood Chip Bids for Lamoille Union & Johnson – Discussion & Possible Action
6:40 – 6:50	District Equity Policy – First Reading
	Electronic Communications between Employees and Students Policy – First Reading
	Prevention of Sexual Harassment as Prohibited by Title IX Policy – First Reading
6:50 – 7:10	Central Office Update
7:10 – 7:25	Principal/Director Reports
7:25 – 7:30	Other Business
7:30	Adjourn

LNSU Board Orders dated 8.7.2020:		
Operating Account (incl. grant payments):	\$265,417.75	
Food Service Account:	\$14,497.16	
the second and the		
Items of Note:	¢210.082.00	
Grant Funded Purchases:	\$210,083.00	
Special Education Services:	\$25,336.00	
LNSU Board Orders dated 8.21.20:		
Operating Account (incl. grant payments):	\$175,088.53	
GMATV Account:	\$148.56	
Items of Note:		
Grant Funded Purchases:	\$69,456.15	
Special Education Services:	\$87,373.25	
LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 8.7.20		
Operating Account:	\$5,201.27	
Operating Account:	\$690.00	
Operating Account:	\$996,476.10	
Operating Account:	\$34,101.15	
Operating Account:	\$1,866.52	
Operating Account:	\$2,881.62	
Operating Account:	\$33,192.99	
Operating Account:	\$5,162.69	
Operating Account:	\$5,148.55	
Operating Account:	\$261,612.54	
Operating Account:	\$7,365.89	
Operating Account:	\$3,132.00	
Operating Account:	\$760.91	
Items of Note:		
Quarter 1 LNSU Assessment:	\$779,947.32	
LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 8.21.20:		
Operating Account:	\$155,622.26	
Operating Account:	\$6,025.48	
Operating Account:	\$1,710.89	
Operating Account:	\$2,889.27	
Operating Account:	\$6,804.56	
Operating Account:	\$12,107.40	
Operating Account:	\$2,696.04	
Operating Account:	\$25,081.35	
Operating Account:	\$80,019.09	
Operating Account:	\$2,227.63	
Operating Account:	\$7,126.76	
Operating Account:	\$6,137.65	
Operating Account:	\$11,051.27	
Operating Account:	\$10,602.50	
Operating Account:	\$5,381.57	